
EVENING, WEEKEND & ONLINE 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2014 – 2015

FALL TERM 2014
Labor Day – No Classes______________________________________________________ Monday, September 1
First Day of Classes (12W, 7W1)_______________________________________________ Tuesday, September 2
Last Day to Add/Drop Classes (7W1)_ _________________________________________ Thursday, September 4
Last Day to Add/Drop Classes (12W)_ __________________________________________ Tuesday, September 9
Last Day to Withdraw from Classes (7W1)_ _________________________________________ Friday, October 3
Last Day of Classes (7W1)_____________________________________________________Monday, October 20
First Day of Classes (7W2)_____________________________________________________ Tuesday, October 21
Last Day to Add/Drop Classes (7W2)_ __________________________________________ Thursday, October 23
Last Day to Withdraw from Classes (12W)_________________________________________Sunday, October 26
Last Day of Classes (12W)___________________________________________________ Monday, November 24
Thanksgiving Recess – No Classes____________________________ Wednesday, November 26 – Sunday, Nov. 30
Last Day to Withdraw from Classes (7W2)_ ______________________________________ Sunday, November 23
Last Day of Classes (7W2)__________________________________________________ Thursday, December 11

SPRING TERM 2015
First Day of Classes (12W, 7W1)_______________________________________________ Wednesday, January 7
Last Day to Add/Drop Classes (7W1)_ ______________________________________________ Friday, January 9
Last Day to Add/Drop Classes (12W)_ _________________________________________ Wednesday, January 14
Last Day to Withdraw from Classes (7W1)_ _______________________________________ Saturday, February 7
Last Day of Classes (7W1)_____________________________________________________Tuesday, February 24
First Day of Classes (7W2)__________________________________________________ Wednesday, February 25
Last Day to Add/Drop Classes (7W2)_ ____________________________________________ Friday, February 27
Last Day to Withdraw from Classes (12W)__________________________________________ Monday, March 2
Last Day of Classes (12W)______________________________________________________ Tuesday, March 31
Last Day to Withdraw from Classes (7W2)_ ________________________________________ Saturday, March 28
Last Day of Classes (7W2)________________________________________________________Tuesday, April 14
Baccalaureate and Commencement_ _________________________________________________ Sunday, May 3

SUMMER TERM 2015
First Day of Classes (12W)________________________________________________________ Tuesday, May 26
Last Day to Add/Drop Classes (12W)_ _______________________________________________ Tuesday, June 2
First Day of Classes (7W1)________________________________________________________ Tuesday, June 30
Last Day to Drop Classes (7W1)___________________________________________________ Thursday, July 2
Independence Day (No Classes)
Last Day to Withdraw from Classes (12W)____________________________________________ Sunday, July 19
Last Day to Withdraw from Classes (7W1)_ ____________________________________________ Friday, July 31 
Last Day of Classes (12W, 7W1)_________________________________________________ Monday, August 17


